Team, Open, Handicapped

Gr Toledo USBC
Final Prize Listing
Adult City Championships, Team event only
Sorted by Event, Division

Place Team name Entry  Score  Hcap Prize From

1  Patriot Fence 5 2,938 $660.00 Oregon, OH

2 Carone's/ TSC 49 2,886 $440.00 Oregon, OH

3 Minefl 27 2,885 234 $300.00 Maumee, OH

4 I & ] Enterprises 47 2,827 $220.00  Sylvania, OH

5  Stones 22 2,819 110 $180.00 Toledo, OH

6 The Fella's 54 2,813 99  $160.00 Toledo, OH

7 KIJ Excavating 4 2,786 237  $140.00 Temperance, MI

Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,100.00

Team, Women's, Handicapped

Place

Team name

Entry  Score Heap Prize From

l

Fox Girls

& 2,758 64 $300.00 Toledo, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: $300.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,400.00

Total prizes awarded in this towrnament: $2,400.00

Final Prize Listing

22772015 10:37:19AM

Page t of 1




Gr Toledo USBC
Final Prize Listing
Adult City Championships, Doubles event only
Sorted by Event, Division

Doubles, Open, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score  Hceap Prize From
1 Kurtz, Kyle K/ Nusbaum, Kevin 82 1,508 297  §350.00 Temperance, MI
J,Jr
1 Jackson, Betty L/ Shartzer, Brian i3 1,508 118  $350.00 Pemberville, OH
C
3  Kominek, Travis L / Kominek, 65 1,502 $200.00 Toledo, OH
John I, Ir
4 Reynolds, Charles E, Jr/ 61 1,462 $150.00  Swanton, OH
Westhoven, Jeremiah J
5 Kaszap, Jimmy / MinefT, Jordon T 78 1,459 94  $125.00 Maumee, OH
6 Garrett, Travis A / Crable, Kirk A 74 1426 108 $100.00 Maumee, OH
7 Smothers, Richard R / 18 1,417 113 $85.00 Northwood, OH
Kaltenbach, Keith L
&  Merki, Chad A / Merki, John C 76 1,413 $70.00 Toledo, OH
9 Utley, Spencer T/ Besteder, 54 1,407 110 $65.00 Toledo, OH
Benjamin J
10 Koles, Ronald ¥, Jr / Close, Brian 49 1,394 $£60.00  Oregon, OH
H
11 Coombs, Kathy / Sevrence, Sean J 12 1,388 43 $55.00 Maumee, OH
12 Kurtz, Kyle K/ Kuriz, Gary A 4 1,384 97 $50.00 Temperance, Ml
13 Wood, James R / Bates, Donald R 32 1,377 16 $45.00  Perrysburg, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,705.00

Doubles, Women's, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score  Heap Prize From
1 Coombs, Kathy / Summers, 8 1,439 2  $180.00 Toledo, OH
Brooke A
2 Heath-Trott, Ruth A / Domschot, 45 1,373 378 $100.00 Montpelier, OH
Kimberly R

Total prizes awarded in this division: $280.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,985.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $1,985.00

Final Prize Listing 2/27/2015 10:37:49AM

Page I of 1




Gr Toledo USBC
Final Prize Listing
Adult City Championships, Singles event only
Sorted by Event, Division

Singles, Open, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score  Hceap Prize From
| Belcik, Keith E 29 804 56 $250.00 Maumee, OH
2 Garrett, Travis A 74 789 113 $142.50 Maumee, OH
3 Nusbaum, Kevin J 82 787 $130,00  Temperance, Ml
4 Langendorfer, Rick L 57 786 70 $120.00 Swanton, OH
5 Cook, Joseph D 42 772 2 $110.00 Toledo, CH
6 Patchen, Dave R 49 760 $100.00  Oregon, CH
7 Schmich, Paul B 61 741 18 $90.00 Swanton, OH
8 Utley, Spencer T 54 726 75 $80.00 Toledo, OH
9  Stone, Nicholas J 22 724 $70.00 Toledo, OH
10 Lorenz, Steven | 21 719 $57.50 Haskins, OH
10 Aumiller, Michael 20 719 $57.50 Lambertville, MI
12 Szych, Bryan M 21 715 16 $50.00 Haskins, OH
13 Childers, John G, Jr 70 714 29 $45.00 Toledo, OH
14 Kuhnle, Carl A 32 712 70 $42.50 Perrysburg, OH
15 Moell, Mark W 13 706 54 $36.25 Curtice, OH
15 Jackson, lohn A 15 706 51 $36.25 Pemberville, OH
15 Todd, Norman E i 706 24 $36.25 Toledo, OH
15 Cassell, Christopher A, Sr 26 706 13 $36.25 Northwood, OH
19 Mize, Terry L 2 701 $30.00 Toledo, OH
20 Hansen, Todd D 18 700 32 $27.50 Northwood, OH
21 Beebe, Donald R 35 696 18 $25.00 Monclova, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,572.50

Singles, Women's, Handicapped

Place ‘Team name Entry  Score  Hcap Prize From
1 Adamski, Erica ] 63 771 202 $100.00 Maumee, OH
2 Mize, Cassondra D 2 707 56 $70.00 Toledo, CH
3 Fox, Jamilynn E 8 705 32 $50.00 Toledo, OH
4 Jackson, Alicia R I 688 237 $40.00  Toledo, OH
5 Nopper-Hahn, Cheri 2 686 62 $30.00 Toledo, OH

Total prizes awarded in this division: $290.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,862.50

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $1,862.50

Final Prize Listing 2/27/2015 10:38:27AM

Page 1 of |




Final Prize Listing - Greater Toledo USBC

All Events - 2015

OPEN DIVISION - Handicapped

1 Langendeifer, Rick
2 Besteder, Ben

3 Belcik, Keith

4 Utley, Spencer

5 Nusbaum, Kevin, Jr

OPEN DIVISION - Scratch
1 Patchen, David
2 Stone, Nick
3 Westhoven, J. J.
4 Raoberts, Dan
5 Kruzel, Jeff

WOMEN'S DIVISION - Handicapped
1 Fox, Jamilynn
2 Domschot, Kim
3 Jachson, Betty

WOMEN'S DIVISION - Scratch
1 Summers, Brooke
2 Coombs, Kathy
3 Kosier, Joanna

2225
2216
2208
2174
2146

2243
2197
2133
2100
2079

2071
2068
2067

2096
2023
1985

TOAL ALL-EVENTS PAYOQUT

$600

$100.00
$60.00
$30.00
$20.00
$10.00

$10.00
$60.00
$30.00
$20.00
$10.00

$50.00
$20.00
$10.00

$50.00
$20.00
$10.00




